
Name Role Affiliation Email Expertise/ Interests

Mark New PI University of Cape Town mark.new@uct.ac.za Climate change

Lara Dugas PI University of Cape Town lara.dugas@uct.ac.za
Non-communicable disease, gut 

microbiota, obesity

Guy Howard Co-I Bristol University guy.howard@bristol.ac.uk
Water, sanitation, environmental health, 

climate change, resilience

Thandi Kapwata Co-I SA Medical Research Council Thandi.Kapwata@mrc.ac.za
Geographic information systems, public 

health

Ama de-Graft Aikins Co-I University of Ghana a.de-graft-aikins@ucl.ac.uk

Chronic illness experiences, families 

communities and health systems, critical 

psychology

Chris Gordon Co-I University of Ghana cgordon@ug.edu.gh
Natural science, environment, 

freshwater, climate change, pollution

Kweku Bedu-Addo Collaborator
Kwame Nkrumah University of Science and 

Technology
kwekuba@yahoo.com Physiology

Kingsley Apusiga Collaborator
Kwame Nkrumah University of Science and 

Technology
kingapus@gmail.com Global health, public health, physiology

Francisca Martey Collaborator Ghana Meteorological Agency f.martey@meteo.gov.gh Meteorology

Katlego Ncongwane Collaborator SA Weather Service Katlego.Ncongwane@weathersa.co.za Solar, UV radiation, cosmology

Martha Sibanda Collaborator Slum Dwellers International martha@sdinet.org Disaster risk reduction

Farouk Braimah Collaborator Slum Dwellers International farouksdi@gmail.com Social policy, urban development

Abdul-Mujeeb Salifu Collaborator People's Dialogue samazindoo@gmail.com Social work, community engagement

Blessing Mancitshana Collaborator Community Organisation Resource Centre blessing@corc.co.za
GIS, community engagement, citizen 

science

Charlton Ziervogel Collaborator Community Organisation Resource Centre charlton@corc.co.za Sociology, community engagement

Tracey Laban Collaborator SA Medical Research Council Tracey.Laban@mrc.ac.za Air quality, climate change, environment

Dineo Hlagala Collaborator SA Medical Research Council dineo.hlagala@mrc.ac.za
Business administration, wastewater 

sample collection, legal assistance

Nomfundo Mahlangeni Collaborator SA Medical Research Council nomfundo.mahlangeni@mrc.ac.za Environmental chemistry

Chris Jack Collaborator UCT / Red Cross/Crescent Climate Centre cjack@csag.uct.ac.za
Climatology, oceanography, computer 

science

Amber Abrams Collaborator University of Cape Town amber.abrams@uct.ac.za
Water, anthropology, social science, 

health, clinical trials

Dale Rae Collaborator University of Cape Town dale.rae@uct.ac.za
Sleep, circadian rhythms, exercise 

physiology

mailto:samazindoo@gmail.com


Vicki Lambert Collaborator University of Cape Town vicki.lambert@uct.ac.za

Physical activity and public health, non-

communicable diseases, global south 

and healthy cities

Nandipha Sinyanya Collaborator University of Cape Town nandipha.sinyanya@uct.ac.za Citizen science

Anisha  Nijhawan Collaborator Bristol University anisha.nijhawan@bristol.ac.za WASH, environmental health

Kate Robson-Brown Collaborator Bristol University Kate.Robson-Brown@bristol.ac.uk
Osteology, micro-CT, biological 

evolution

Dann Mitchell Collaborator Bristol University d.m.mitchell@bristol.ac.uk Climate change

Eunice Lo Collaborator Bristol University eunice.lo@bristol.ac.uk
Climate change, climate variability, 

detection and attibution

Karen Fosseus Finance Manager University of Cape Town karen.fosseus@uct.ac.za

Operational and administrative 

management, health sector grant and 

office managment

mailto:anisha.nijhawan@bristol.ac.za

